PB

60 m
9,92

200 m
33,87

800 m
2:21,10

3000 m
10:54,41

1/ REFRATH

Jahresbestenlisten 2023
Hallenlaufe - Stand: 31.12.2023

DR = Deutscher Rekord LR = Landesrekord KR = Kreisrekord

DM = Deutscher Meister LM = Landesmeister PB = Personliche Bestzeit

Frauen
Stefanie Richter

Frauen
Stefanie Richter

Manner
Christian Horstmann

Manner
Heiko Wilmes

1967

1967

1982

69

W55

W55

M40

M50

08.01.

08.01.

08.01.

14.01.

Dusseldorf

Dusseldorf

Dusseldorf

Leverkusen



	Halle

